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Thursday League (Liverpool)

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:30 Court 1 Pandan Pandas SUA

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 06 Feb 2025 20:15 Court 1 Oyakododge Meet the Morgans

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:30 Court 1 SUA Oyakododge

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 13 Feb 2025 20:15 Court 1 Meet the Morgans Pandan Pandas
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:30 Court 1 SUA Meet the Morgans

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 20 Feb 2025 20:15 Court 1 Oyakododge Pandan Pandas

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:30 Court 1 Pandan Pandas SUA

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 27 Feb 2025 20:15 Court 1 Oyakododge Meet the Morgans

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:30 Court 1 SUA Oyakododge

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 06 Mar 2025 20:15 Court 1 Meet the Morgans Pandan Pandas

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:30 Court 1 SUA Meet the Morgans

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 13 Mar 2025 20:15 Court 1 Oyakododge Pandan Pandas

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:30 Court 1 Pandan Pandas SUA

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 20 Mar 2025 20:15 Court 1 Oyakododge Meet the Morgans
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Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Winner of match 1 plays loser of match 2 for semi finals

Winner of match 2 players loser of match 1 for semi finals

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:30 Court 1 Oyakododge Meet the Morgans

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 27 Mar 2025 20:15 Court 1 Pandan Pandas SUA

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:30 Court 1 Oyakododge Pandan Pandas

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 03 Apr 2025 20:15 Court 1 Meet the Morgans SUA

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

LCC Sports Complex
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Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:30 Court 1 Oyakododge Meet the Morgans

Page 5 of 4 Accessed at 16 Apr 2025 at 19:53:15


	Zany Sports Dodgeball
	Thursday League (Liverpool)
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025
	Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
	Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025
	Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025
	Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025
	Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
	Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025
	Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025


